

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 2908 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Sah, learned counsel for the Petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Narendra Singh, learned counsel for the Respondent.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for the Petitioner seeks and is granted three weeks' time for filing rejoinder affidavit.</p> <p>4. List this matter on 08.01.2026.</p> <p>5. Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 04.12.2025</p> <p>Akash</p>